

Krypton Retail MSRP Pricelist

Effective Jan 2018. All prices are in PH Peso

(VAT Included)

SOFTWARE CODE	SOFTWARE DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
Krypton Restaurant POS Core License				
7001A	Krypton Retail POS License	PHP 35,000.00		
	One license in one terminal Inclusions: • POS & BO desktop application			
	Add-On Application			
8001A	Mobile Inventory (per device)	PHP 5,000.00		
Multi-Branch Type License				
9001A	Desktop Type License	PHP 100,000.00		
	 Inclusions: Setup of HQ Retail application in HQ server device Setup Branch Connection Setup Cloud configuration for HQ to branches connection Comes with Free 2 branches connection 			
9001B	Additional Desktop Branches connection	PHP 25,000.00		
9001C	Online Type License	PHP 2,500.00		
	Monthly subscription based payment per branch Inclusions: Setup connection from branch's POS to online backoffice Online backoffice setup Reports Cloud Hosting fees Data Polling Backup"			
Witty Integration				
3001A	Witty Payroll Integration (25 users only)	PHP 35,000.00		
3001B	Additional 25 users	PHP 15,000.00		
	Upgrades & Transfers			
5001A	Per Site (Base Cost = Total Licenses x Customer Tier Pricing)	25% of Base Cose		

	Services				
6001a	Free Maintenance Package	FREE			
	 First 90 Days upon License Key Registration Inclusions: POS setup and configuration 8hrs/day for 3 days Menu setup 8hrs/day for 1 day Software Training for 8 Hours Technical Support via Phone, Email, Chat, Remote Access Support available Mon-Friday 9am-5pm System Upgrade" 				

6001B	Annual Maintenance Package 1	Php 6,000.00
	 1st year of Use for 1st License Starts after 30 Days FREE Support Expires Incusions: Technical Support via Phone, Email, Chat, Remote Access Support available Mon-Sunday 6am-9pm 	
6001C	Annual Maintenance Package 2	Php 5,000.00
	 2nd year of Use and Up for 1st License Starts after 1YR Maintenance Service Expires Includes: Technical Support via Phone, Email, Chat, Remote Access Support available Mon-Sunday 6am-9pm 	
6001D	Annual Maintenance Package 3	
	Mobile Inventory (per device)	PHP 500.00
	SUCCEEDING KRYPTON POS LICENSE	PHP 1,000.00
	Inclusions: • Technical Support via Phone, Email, Chat, Remote Access • Support available Mon-Sunday 6am-9pm • Fees stated are per license of application	
6001E	One Time Maintenance Service Online	Php 100.00
	 Charge Fee is per hour Minimum of 1hr Remote support Includes Technical Support via Phone, Email, Chat, Remote Access Database & Configuration Setup Support available Mon-Friday 9am-5pm 	
6001F	One Time Maintenance Service Dispatch	Php 200.00
	 Charge Fee is per hour Minimum of 1hr Remote support Includes Technical Support onsite Database & Configuration Setup Support available Mon-Friday 9am-5pm Travel Fee not included for every dispatch in Annual Maintenance Package 	
6001G	BIR Permit (Paid)	PHP 3,000.00
	 Processing Fee is per POS Terminal Notarizing of Documents Submission of Documents in BIR 	
6001H	BIR Permit (Free)	FREE
	 Online processing Partners do the notarize of Documents Partners do the submission of documents to BIR" 	
60011	Item Programming	FREE
	Data encoding of ItemItem setup"	

Additional Charges				
6001K	Travel Charge w/in Davao City per Kilometer	Php 35.00		
6001L	Travel Charge outside Davao City per Kilometer	Php 30.00		

HARDWARE	MSRP			
PosBang Certified Hardware				
JJ-3500 POS with 9.7" 2nd Monitor (Flat is charge additional php 3,000.00)	PHP 58,000.00			
JJ-3500 POS Terminal Windows 7 Pro CPU: Intel Celeron 1.8Ghz 4GB RAM, 32G SSD or 520GB HDD (Flat is charge additional php 3,000.00)	PHP 49,000.00			
JJ-2000C POS Terminal Windows 7 Pro CPU: Intel 1.8Ghz 2GB RAM, 32G SSD (Flat is charge additional php 3,000.00)	PHP 38,000.00			
JJ-3500 MSR (TRACK 1&2)	PHP 3,700.00			
JJ-3500 Real Display	PHP 5,500.00			
JJ-800A Receipt Printer Thermal,80mm,260mm/s USB, LAN	PHP 7,500.00			
JJ-405 Cash Drawer 490*480*170mm	PHP 5,500.00			
D-138 Scanner Barcode Laser Scanner	PHP 4,000.00			
JJ-760 Dot Printer	PHP 8,900.00			
K-mobile Android Tablet (Generic Brand)	PHP 12,000.00			
PROMO Bundle A (with K-Mobile)				
Krypton Software X 1				
Inventory Mobile SW only X 1				
JJ-3500 POS X 1				
JJ-760 Receipt Printer X 1				
JJ-405 Cash Drawer X 1				
BIR Permit X 1				
Bundle comes with 90 days free support X 1				
	PHP 106,400.00			
Discounted Price	PHP 89,000.00			